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SPECIFICATIONS

FUNCTIONS

Zero/Tare
Hold
Power saving
Auto zero
Zero tracking

FEATURES
High quality alloy steel S-type load cell

(Accuracy meets OIML Class III requirements)

Fast response and stablize

Stainless steel shackle

Galvanized alloy steel hook

MODELS

Model Part No.
CH100
CH300

CH500

630033
630034

630035

Capcity
100kg
300kg

500kg

Division
50g

100g

200g

630036 1000kg 500g
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